① Model
ME = Standard body type
MES = Short body type
④ Luminous Color
R = Red
Y = Amber
G = Green
B = Blue
C = White
(Top to bottom)
Compact Signal Tower
ME-A/MES-A
Model Number Configuration Dimensions (mm)
ME-A: Standard, 200mm long body
MES-A: Short, 40mm long body
M E - 3 0 2 A - RYG
① ② ③ ④
Product List
Model Number Body Number
of Tiers Rated Voltage Luminous Color Power
Consumption
Mass
(ME)
Mass
(MES)
ME/MES-102A-R Standard body / Short body 1 24V DC Red 0.8W 0.22kg 0.12kg
ME/MES-102A-Y Standard body / Short body 1 24V DC Amber 0.8W 0.22kg 0.12kg
ME/MES-102A-G Standard body / Short body 1 24V DC Green 0.5W 0.22kg 0.12kg
ME/MES-102A-B Standard body / Short body 1 24V DC Blue 0.5W 0.22kg 0.12kg
ME/MES-102A-C Standard body / Short body 1 24V DC White 0.5W 0.22kg 0.12kg
ME/MES-202A-RY Standard body / Short body 2 24V DC Red, Amber 1.5W 0.23kg 0.13kg
ME/MES-202A-RG Standard body / Short body 2 24V DC Red, Green 1.2W 0.23kg 0.13kg
ME/MES-302A-RYG Standard body / Short body 3 24V DC Red, Amber, Green 1.9W 0.24kg 0.14kg
ME/MES-402A-RYGB Standard body / Short body 4 24V DC Red, Amber, Green, Blue 2.3W 0.25kg 0.15kg
ME/MES-502A-RYGBC Standard body / Short body 5 24V DC Red, Amber, Green, Blue, White 2.7W 0.26kg 0.16kg
Φ��
mm
Change
Number